
RESULTS
WSPS P1 - 10m AIR PISTOL MEN SH1
TEAM
THU 9 MAY 2019, START TIME 12:00

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 09 MAY 2019, 15:53 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 RUS - Russian Federation 277 272 279 279 273 272 1652-30x
747 MALYSHEV Sergey 92 95 93 93 93 92 558-18x
754 PONOMARENKO Valery 91 89 92 94 87 95 548- 6x
726 BELOUSOV Aleksandr 94 88 94 92 93 85 546- 6x

2 KOR - Republic of Korea 272 275 272 275 271 275 1640-24x
763 YOU Youngkwon 93 94 92 95 93 92 559-11x
740 KIM Gwanuk 91 93 89 87 91 91 542- 5x
750 OH Saecheong 88 88 91 93 87 92 539- 8x

3 POL - Poland 271 267 272 277 273 273 1633-20x
758 SOWINSKI Szymon 94 85 91 95 91 93 549- 7x
751 OKONIEWSKI Slawomir 89 88 92 92 90 93 544- 8x
752 PIERZYNSKI Kacper 88 94 89 90 92 87 540- 5x

4 KOR - Republic of Korea 274 273 272 268 265 271 1623-28x
729 CHO Jeong Du 96 93 94 90 88 93 554-13x
741 KIM Joong Soo 90 91 90 90 88 89 538- 7x
742 KIM Young Bae 88 89 88 88 89 89 531- 8x

5 SWE - Sweden 269 265 264 276 268 271 1613-24x
749 NORBERG Joackim 94 93 91 96 92 93 559- 8x
775 MIHKELSAAR Leif 95 84 87 93 87 87 533- 9x
757 SKÖLD Hakan 80 88 86 87 89 91 521- 7x

6 MKD - Former Yugoslav Rep. 
Macedonia

260 263 264 263 265 269 1584-23x

736 JOVANOVSKI Aleksandar 87 86 89 92 91 86 531- 9x
738 KARANFILOV Vancho 84 87 93 86 87 93 530- 7x
737 JOVANOVSKI Branimir 89 90 82 85 87 90 523- 7x

7 CRO - Croatia 261 251 248 240 236 249 1485-14x
728 BOSNJAK Damir 91 93 82 86 88 88 528- 8x
759 STEVINOVI Drago 88 85 85 77 74 79 488- 5x
748 MIHALIC Petar 82 73 81 77 74 82 469- 1x

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (09.05.2019 15:52:31)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (09.05.2019 15:16:45)



REVISED

RESULTS
WSPS P2 - 10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN SH1
TEAM
SAT 11 MAY 2019, START TIME 10:30

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 11 MAY 2019, 13:58 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 RUS - Russian Federation 259 266 269 265 271 263 1593-25x
767 BEREZOVSKAIA Oksana 87 91 92 89 92 93 544-10x
769 DALEKOVA Natalia 91 88 89 89 88 91 536-11x
777 PANTELEEVA Anastasia 81 87 88 87 91 79 513- 4x

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 3 (11.05.2019 13:58:05)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (11.05.2019 11:45:19)
Release: Approved Version 2 (11.05.2019 11:44:19)
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.05.2019 11:43:02)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (11.05.2019 11:42:55)



RESULTS
WSPS P3 - 25m PISTOL MIXED SH1
FINAL
FRI 10 MAY 2019, START TIME 19:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat 1st Comp. Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

Version of 10 MAY 2019, 19:22 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 732 DENYSIUK Oleksii UKR 2
2

4
2

4
0

6
2

10
4

12
2

16
4

18
2

22
4

25
3

25

2 776 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA 
Olivera

MKD 0
0

1
1

5
4

7
2

10
3

12
2

15
3

17
2

19
2

20
1

20

3 747 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS 1
1

3
2

4
1

6
2

9
3

12
3

15
3

18
3

19
1

19 SO

4 754 PONOMARENKO Valery RUS 3
3

4
1

4
0

8
4

8
0

10
2

11
1

13
2

13

5 749 NORBERG Joackim SWE 2
2

5
3

6
1

7
1

8
1

9
1

10
1

10

6 728 BOSNJAK Damir CRO 1
1

3
2

4
1

6
2

7
1

8
1

8

7 753 PITT Christopher AUS 1
1

1
0

4
3

5
1

6
1

6

8 746 KOSEK Jakub CZE 0
0

1
1

2
1

3
1

3

Legend
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation SO Athlete or team eliminated by Shoot-off for tie

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10.05.2019 19:20:59) - WSPS P3 Final



RESULTS
WSPS P3 - 25m PISTOL MIXED SH1
QUALIFICATION
FRI 10 MAY 2019, START TIME 09:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

1 2 3
Sub
Total Total Remarks

Version of 10 MAY 2019, 17:10 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 2

1 732 DENYSIUK Oleksii UKR Precision
Rapid Fire

96
98

94
98

96
97

286
293

579-14x QF

2 749 NORBERG Joackim SWE Precision
Rapid Fire

93
93

99
97

97
98

289
288

577-16x QF

3 747 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS Precision
Rapid Fire

97
100

95
95

95
92

287
287

574-14x QF

4 728 BOSNJAK Damir CRO Precision
Rapid Fire

96
89

96
94

95
93

287
276

563-11x QF

5 776 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA 
Olivera

MKD Precision
Rapid Fire

91
93

96
91

94
96

281
280

561-14x QF

6 753 PITT Christopher AUS Precision
Rapid Fire

90
92

97
93

94
95

281
280

561-10x QF

7 754 PONOMARENKO Valery RUS Precision
Rapid Fire

92
93

96
97

93
88

281
278

559-13x QF

8 746 KOSEK Jakub CZE Precision
Rapid Fire

95
88

89
95

95
96

279
279

558-13x QF

9 755 ROCHA Adelino POR Precision
Rapid Fire

90
93

92
93

96
93

278
279

557-16x

10 758 SOWINSKI Szymon POL Precision
Rapid Fire

94
91

94
92

93
93

281
276

557-12x

11 771 EDON Gaelle FRA Precision
Rapid Fire

93
92

96
92

91
92

280
276

556-19x

12 727 BERTANI Giovanni ITA Precision
Rapid Fire

91
93

95
93

92
92

278
278

556- 7x

13 726 BELOUSOV Aleksandr RUS Precision
Rapid Fire

92
90

92
95

91
95

275
280

555-11x

14 770 DAVID Krisztina HUN Precision
Rapid Fire

95
88

93
91

96
92

284
271

555- 8x

15 862 JAKHAR Rahul IND Precision
Rapid Fire

92
91

90
94

95
92

277
277

554-10x

16 760 TAGLIAPIETRA Michael USA Precision
Rapid Fire

95
93

94
92

93
87

282
272

554-10x

17 730 CHOI Jeong Yong KOR Precision
Rapid Fire

89
93

92
92

93
94

274
279

553- 9x

18 734 JANG Dae Su KOR Precision
Rapid Fire

91
91

92
92

96
90

279
273

552- 6x

19 822 HEITMEYER Frank GER Precision
Rapid Fire

89
91

95
89

91
94

275
274

549-12x

20 763 YOU Youngkwon KOR Precision
Rapid Fire

94
88

96
90

96
84

286
262

548- 9x



Rank Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

1 2 3
Sub
Total Total Remarks

Version of 10 MAY 2019, 17:10 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 2 of 2

21 764 AHN Kyounghee KOR Precision
Rapid Fire

90
93

94
88

88
92

272
273

545-10x

22 742 KIM Young Bae KOR Precision
Rapid Fire

91
91

89
89

94
90

274
270

544- 3x

23 735 JENSEN BORSUM Espen NOR Precision
Rapid Fire

89
91

91
89

95
86

275
266

541- 5x

24 731 DAW Rohan AUS Precision
Rapid Fire

88
81

92
90

95
92

275
263

538- 6x

25 733 GURISATTI Gyula HUN Precision
Rapid Fire

95
80

89
91

91
92

275
263

538- 5x

26 775 MIHKELSAAR Leif SWE Precision
Rapid Fire

88
92

87
87

92
91

267
270

537- 6x

27 738 KARANFILOV Vancho MKD Precision
Rapid Fire

84
89

93
82

92
94

269
265

534- 5x

28 774 LIAKHU Iryna UKR Precision
Rapid Fire

93
81

94
88

94
82

281
251

532- 7x

29 777 PANTELEEVA Anastasia RUS Precision
Rapid Fire

89
94

80
96

86
87

255
277

532- 4x

30 757 SKÖLD Hakan SWE Precision
Rapid Fire

90
87

97
80

94
83

281
250

531- 9x

31 739 KARJALAINEN Markku FIN Precision
Rapid Fire

86
84

91
90

90
90

267
264

531- 6x

32 729 CHO Jeong Du KOR Precision
Rapid Fire

92
86

89
85

91
86

272
257

529- 8x

33 737 JOVANOVSKI Branimir MKD Precision
Rapid Fire

92
85

94
86

88
82

274
253

527-10x

34 752 PIERZYNSKI Kacper POL Precision
Rapid Fire

94
88

89
82

89
82

272
252

524- 5x

35 736 JOVANOVSKI Aleksandar MKD Precision
Rapid Fire

87
90

92
88

87
80

266
258

524- 5x

36 778 SOLDO Sanja CRO Precision
Rapid Fire

90
87

87
81

91
87

268
255

523- 2x

37 740 KIM Gwanuk KOR Precision
Rapid Fire

89
89

92
79

90
83

271
251

522- 5x

38 762 WEISS Juergen GER Precision
Rapid Fire

95
89

94
82

90
69

279
240

519- 5x

39 745 KONECNY Frantisek CZE Precision
Rapid Fire

89
82

90
85

91
73

270
240

510- 3x

40 744 KLIEN Christof AUT Precision
Rapid Fire

82
87

83
89

88
80

253
256

509- 7x

41 750 OH Saecheong KOR Precision
Rapid Fire

86
77

89
81

89
82

264
240

504- 8x

42 751 OKONIEWSKI Slawomir POL Precision
Rapid Fire

92
72

89
77

94
78

275
227

502- 4x

43 748 MIHALIC Petar CRO Precision
Rapid Fire

75
55

86
68

88
46

249
169

418- 3x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 43; Total number of athletes: 43

Legend
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10.05.2019 17:10:22)
Release: Preliminary Version 6 (10.05.2019 15:53:49) - WSPS P3 RF relay3
Release: Preliminary Version 5 (10.05.2019 14:55:05) - WSPS P3 RF relay2
Release: Preliminary Version 4 (10.05.2019 13:55:16) - WSPS P3 RF relay1
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (10.05.2019 12:32:23) - WSPS P3 P relay3
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (10.05.2019 11:21:53) - WSPS P3 P relay2
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10.05.2019 10:07:18) - WSPS P3 P relay1



RESULTS
WSPS P3 - 25m PISTOL MIXED SH1
TEAM
FRI 10 MAY 2019, START TIME 09:00

Rank Bib No Name Stage
Series

1 2 3
Sub
Total Total Remarks

Version of 10 MAY 2019, 17:11 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 2

1 RUS - Russian 
Federation

Precision
Rapid Fire

281
283

283
287

279
275

843
845

1688-38x

747 MALYSHEV Sergey Precision
Rapid Fire

97
100

95
95

95
92

287
287

574-14x

754 PONOMARENKO Valery Precision
Rapid Fire

92
93

96
97

93
88

281
278

559-13x

726 BELOUSOV Aleksandr Precision
Rapid Fire

92
90

92
95

91
95

275
280

555-11x

2 KOR - Republic of Korea Precision
Rapid Fire

274
268

270
266

281
266

825
800

1625-17x

734 JANG Dae Su Precision
Rapid Fire

91
91

92
92

96
90

279
273

552- 6x

742 KIM Young Bae Precision
Rapid Fire

91
91

89
89

94
90

274
270

544- 3x

729 CHO Jeong Du Precision
Rapid Fire

92
86

89
85

91
86

272
257

529- 8x

3 MKD - Former Yugoslav 
Rep. Macedonia

Precision
Rapid Fire

267
267

283
259

274
272

824
798

1622-29x

776 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA 
Olivera

Precision
Rapid Fire

91
93

96
91

94
96

281
280

561-14x

738 KARANFILOV Vancho Precision
Rapid Fire

84
89

93
82

92
94

269
265

534- 5x

737 JOVANOVSKI Branimir Precision
Rapid Fire

92
85

94
86

88
82

274
253

527-10x

4 POL - Poland Precision
Rapid Fire

280
251

272
251

276
253

828
755

1583-21x

758 SOWINSKI Szymon Precision
Rapid Fire

94
91

94
92

93
93

281
276

557-12x

752 PIERZYNSKI Kacper Precision
Rapid Fire

94
88

89
82

89
82

272
252

524- 5x

751 OKONIEWSKI Slawomir Precision
Rapid Fire

92
72

89
77

94
78

275
227

502- 4x

5 KOR - Republic of Korea Precision
Rapid Fire

269
254

277
250

275
249

821
753

1574-22x

763 YOU Youngkwon Precision
Rapid Fire

94
88

96
90

96
84

286
262

548- 9x

740 KIM Gwanuk Precision
Rapid Fire

89
89

92
79

90
83

271
251

522- 5x

750 OH Saecheong Precision
Rapid Fire

86
77

89
81

89
82

264
240

504- 8x



Rank Bib No Name Stage
Series

1 2 3
Sub
Total Total Remarks

Version of 10 MAY 2019, 17:11 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 2 of 2

6 CRO - Croatia Precision
Rapid Fire

261
231

269
243

274
226

804
700

1504-16x

728 BOSNJAK Damir Precision
Rapid Fire

96
89

96
94

95
93

287
276

563-11x

778 SOLDO Sanja Precision
Rapid Fire

90
87

87
81

91
87

268
255

523- 2x

748 MIHALIC Petar Precision
Rapid Fire

75
55

86
68

88
46

249
169

418- 3x

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10.05.2019 17:11:09)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (10.05.2019 15:54:43) - WSPS P3 Team rev2
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10.05.2019 12:31:40) - WSPS P3 Team rev1



RESULTS
WSPS P4 - 50m PISTOL MIXED SH1
FINAL
SUN 12 MAY 2019, START TIME 17:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2019, 17:26 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 747 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS 44.9
8.4
8.9
8.5
9.7
9.4

91.3
10.3

9.9
10.4
10.0

5.8

110.2
9.1
9.8

130.4
10.1
10.1

150.7
10.0
10.3

171.3
10.1
10.5

189.0
7.7

10.0

208.6
9.9
9.7

227.4
8.7

10.1

227.4

2 732 DENYSIUK Oleksii UKR 47.3
10.5

8.8
9.5
9.9
8.6

92.3
9.6
9.2
9.3
8.7
8.2

109.6
7.6
9.7

128.0
8.9
9.5

147.1
10.7

8.4

167.1
9.6

10.4

185.7
8.6

10.0

204.8
10.2

8.9

221.4
8.7
7.9

221.4

3 772 FARIO Nadia ITA 46.2
10.6

7.9
7.6

10.7
9.4

91.2
9.8
8.5
7.3
9.7
9.7

109.6
8.2

10.2

127.4
8.1
9.7

145.9
8.7
9.8

164.2
10.1

8.2

182.3
9.8
8.3

201.0
9.9
8.8

201.0

4 733 GURISATTI Gyula HUN 42.4
8.1
9.9
8.5
9.3
6.6

88.8
8.5

10.0
9.5

10.1
8.3

107.4
9.5
9.1

124.9
6.8

10.7

142.6
8.2
9.5

159.6
9.6
7.4

177.6
9.4
8.6

177.6

5 862 JAKHAR Rahul IND 41.1
8.9
7.9
8.8
7.8
7.7

89.3
9.0

10.2
9.4

10.1
9.5

106.6
8.1
9.2

126.8
10.1
10.1

141.4
7.5
7.1

158.7
8.2
9.1

158.7

6 770 DAVID Krisztina HUN 41.0
9.0
6.7
9.2
7.0
9.1

85.7
9.0

10.1
7.4
9.4
8.8

104.0
9.3
9.0

121.5
6.7

10.8

137.6
8.0
8.1

137.6

7 758 SOWINSKI Szymon POL 40.7
6.2
9.6
7.5
8.7
8.7

83.9
8.3
8.7
8.9
8.1
9.2

103.3
10.0

9.4

119.8
9.4
7.1

119.8

8 749 NORBERG Joackim SWE 43.6
10.3

9.1
8.9
6.8
8.5

82.6
4.9
8.7
8.5
7.7
9.2

100.0
7.9
9.5

100.0

Legend
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.05.2019 17:23:36)



RESULTS
WSPS P5 - 10m AIR PISTOL STANDARD MIXED SH1
INDIVIDUAL
SUN 12 MAY 2019, START TIME 08:45

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4
Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2019, 12:17 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 2

1 747 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS 94 93 90 90 367- 7x
2 727 BERTANI Giovanni ITA 85 87 88 89 349- 4x
3 758 SOWINSKI Szymon POL 85 88 85 85 343- 3x
4 746 KOSEK Jakub CZE 84 89 85 84 342- 4x
5 754 PONOMARENKO Valery RUS 88 86 83 84 341- 6x
6 764 AHN Kyounghee KOR 88 80 88 82 338- 5x
7 763 YOU Youngkwon KOR 82 84 85 85 336- 3x
8 755 ROCHA Adelino POR 82 81 86 87 336- 0x
9 734 JANG Dae Su KOR 86 84 75 85 330- 2x

10 757 SKÖLD Hakan SWE 86 76 87 81 330- 1x
11 751 OKONIEWSKI Slawomir POL 81 81 82 85 329- 1x
12 752 PIERZYNSKI Kacper POL 80 84 83 80 327- 3x
13 762 WEISS Juergen GER 74 83 83 80 320- 1x
14 777 PANTELEEVA Anastasia RUS 78 82 76 83 319- 2x
15 726 BELOUSOV Aleksandr RUS 85 67 80 86 318- 4x
16 822 HEITMEYER Frank GER 80 80 76 82 318- 1x
17 742 KIM Young Bae KOR 82 75 71 88 316- 2x
18 769 DALEKOVA Natalia RUS 80 68 82 77 307- 4x
19 730 CHOI Jeong Yong KOR 72 77 80 74 303- 3x
20 775 MIHKELSAAR Leif SWE 78 80 73 71 302- 2x
21 744 KLIEN Christof AUT 73 72 76 81 302- 1x
22 739 KARJALAINEN Markku FIN 65 86 67 76 294- 3x
23 745 KONECNY Frantisek CZE 63 77 69 76 285- 4x
24 773 FLÜGGE Jana GER 66 74 70 70 280- 2x
25 750 OH Saecheong KOR 62 58 61 67 248- 0x

768 BUSCH Andrea GER DNS
749 NORBERG Joackim SWE DNS
760 TAGLIAPIETRA Michael USA DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.05.2019 12:17:05)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (12.05.2019 11:09:10)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (12.05.2019 10:18:54)



Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4
Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2019, 12:17 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 2 of 2

Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12.05.2019 09:11:24)



RESULTS
WSPS P5 - 10m AIR PISTOL STANDARD MIXED SH1
TEAM
SUN 12 MAY 2019, START TIME 08:45

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4
Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2019, 12:18 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 RUS - Russian Federation 267 246 253 260 1026-17x
747 MALYSHEV Sergey 94 93 90 90 367- 7x
754 PONOMARENKO Valery 88 86 83 84 341- 6x
726 BELOUSOV Aleksandr 85 67 80 86 318- 4x

2 POL - Poland 246 253 250 250 999- 7x
758 SOWINSKI Szymon 85 88 85 85 343- 3x
751 OKONIEWSKI Slawomir 81 81 82 85 329- 1x
752 PIERZYNSKI Kacper 80 84 83 80 327- 3x

3 KOR - Republic of Korea 240 236 226 247 949- 7x
734 JANG Dae Su 86 84 75 85 330- 2x
742 KIM Young Bae 82 75 71 88 316- 2x
730 CHOI Jeong Yong 72 77 80 74 303- 3x

4 KOR - Republic of Korea 232 222 234 234 922- 8x
764 AHN Kyounghee 88 80 88 82 338- 5x
763 YOU Youngkwon 82 84 85 85 336- 3x
750 OH Saecheong 62 58 61 67 248- 0x

5 GER - Germany 220 237 229 232 918- 4x
762 WEISS Juergen 74 83 83 80 320- 1x
822 HEITMEYER Frank 80 80 76 82 318- 1x
773 FLÜGGE Jana 66 74 70 70 280- 2x

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.05.2019 12:17:53)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (12.05.2019 11:09:51)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12.05.2019 10:21:25)



RESULTS
WSPS R5 - 10m AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH2
QUALIFICATION
MON 6 MAY 2019, START TIME 10:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 06 MAY 2019, 13:11 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 2

1 304 LIVERANI Andrea ITA 106.4 106.4 107.4 107.0 107.1 106.7 641.0 QF
2 325 ZHUKOVA Antonina RUS 106.3 106.6 106.3 107.5 106.7 106.4 639.8 QF
3 301 KRYGIN Nikolai RUS 106.5 105.6 105.8 106.4 106.4 107.1 637.8 QF
4 314 RISTIC Dragan SRB 105.8 107.2 106.1 106.2 105.8 106.7 637.8 QF
5 297 JÖNSSON Philip SWE 105.5 106.8 106.3 106.2 106.5 106.1 637.4 QF
6 300 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR 107.1 106.4 104.9 105.0 106.9 106.2 636.5 QF
7 313 QUITTET Alain FRA 105.4 106.0 106.3 106.1 105.9 106.7 636.4 QF
8 285 ALDOUSARI Atef KUW 106.9 105.3 105.3 106.0 106.1 106.6 636.2 QF
9 400 SAVANOVIC Zdravko SRB 105.7 106.4 106.2 106.6 104.8 106.5 636.2

10 390 BEVE Justine FRA 106.1 105.9 105.8 107.1 105.1 106.2 636.2
11 292 DE LA FOREST Tanguy FRA 106.7 105.3 105.0 106.2 106.8 106.0 636.0
12 306 MEHL Jostein NOR 105.2 104.9 106.7 105.9 106.5 106.5 635.7
13 393 FUNKOVA Kristina SVK 105.7 103.9 106.9 106.2 106.2 105.8 634.7
14 394 GNESINI Diego ITA 107.2 104.1 105.9 105.8 106.0 105.7 634.7
15 289 BEVIS James GBR 106.8 106.2 106.7 105.0 105.1 104.9 634.7
16 398 PETROVIC Rudolf CRO 105.7 105.6 105.0 106.2 105.6 106.4 634.5
17 315 RUPP Leopold GER 106.2 107.0 104.5 105.7 105.0 105.9 634.3
18 324 WINDHOFER Johann AUT 105.8 106.3 105.0 104.5 106.6 105.6 633.8
19 296 JEFFREY Tim GBR 106.1 105.6 105.3 105.4 105.3 105.9 633.6
20 309 NOVAGLIO Pamela ITA 105.0 106.8 105.9 106.0 104.8 105.1 633.6
21 319 TODOROVA Milena BUL 104.9 103.7 105.6 106.7 105.8 105.7 632.4
22 311 PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii UKR 104.3 105.5 106.2 105.2 105.8 105.0 632.0
23 299 KERRENEUR Dylan FRA 105.4 105.3 105.4 105.3 106.1 104.4 631.9
24 302 LAZZARO Roberto ITA 103.9 103.9 105.5 105.2 106.1 106.6 631.2
25 402 SOERLIE-ROGNE Heidi Kristin NOR 103.6 103.4 106.3 106.2 106.8 104.8 631.1
26 401 SEO Won Bae KOR 104.5 104.5 105.1 104.5 106.2 106.0 630.8
27 322 VARGA Stefan SVK 105.6 103.8 105.1 104.5 106.2 105.4 630.6
28 395 GOCKE-FOX Simone GER 104.5 106.2 105.1 104.2 102.7 106.4 629.1
29 312 PROKEINOVA Margita SVK 103.0 104.3 105.4 106.5 104.4 105.5 629.1
30 290 BOLSTAD DALE Kristbjoerg NOR 105.5 105.3 104.0 103.6 104.8 104.9 628.1
31 287 ANDERSEN Johnny DEN 105.0 105.0 103.6 103.5 105.6 105.0 627.7
32 317 SKLEDAR Marijan CRO 103.2 104.8 104.0 105.4 105.8 104.5 627.7
33 391 FAGNON Vincent FRA 105.3 105.5 103.9 103.3 104.6 104.4 627.0
34 321 VAN LANKVELD Joep NED 104.4 99.4 106.7 106.2 105.1 104.8 626.6 A1
35 813 SOERLIE-ROGNE Martin NOR 104.2 104.9 104.6 103.3 105.5 104.1 626.6



Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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36 399 PHILIPPOV Sergei RUS 102.2 105.3 104.9 104.2 105.4 104.1 626.1
37 291 DALLA CASA Massimo ITA 104.4 104.5 103.5 105.9 103.3 103.9 625.5
38 396 LOEVHAUG Therese NOR 106.7 104.0 105.6 102.3 103.2 103.7 625.5
39 316 SCHOTT Bernd GER 105.5 103.1 103.5 103.8 103.3 105.2 624.4
40 320 TREMBLAY Lyne CAN 104.2 103.1 105.5 100.5 104.7 106.3 624.3
41 303 LIOT Kévin FRA 102.6 104.8 105.5 104.7 104.5 102.1 624.2
42 295 HAHN Swen GER 103.1 103.3 103.5 103.2 105.0 104.9 623.0
43 288 AXELSSON VAUGHN Ellinor SWE 102.5 104.1 104.1 103.2 103.8 104.9 622.6
44 286 ALMUWAIZRI Fahad KUW 103.5 104.2 103.3 104.4 102.9 103.5 621.8
45 392 FOCKEN Tim GER 104.1 103.8 104.4 103.8 102.3 102.7 621.1
46 293 DREYER PERKIOMAKI Markus - Pekka SWE 102.7 103.4 102.6 102.2 103.7 104.5 619.1
47 298 KAIDANTZIS Nikolaos GRE 103.6 101.2 102.6 101.5 99.5 100.1 608.5
48 305 MATAFONOV Yurii UKR 101.6 100.9 98.5 103.0 102.4 99.7 606.1
49 323 WALKER John GBR 100.3 101.0 99.0 102.5 101.1 101.9 605.8
50 294 EAGLESHAM Phil IRL 104.5 101.6 21.1 227.2 DNF

310 NUNES CAMPOS Flavio BRA DNS
318 TCHINTCHARAULI Vladimer GEO DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 52; Total number of athletes: 52

A1 Athlete 321 VAN LANKVELD Joep (NED) - ISSF 6.16.5.2c - unjustified protest of an indicated shot value (-2)

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (06.05.2019 13:10:24)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (06.05.2019 12:44:04)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (06.05.2019 11:19:04)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (06.05.2019 11:18:48)



RESULTS
WSPS R5 - 10m AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH2
TEAM
MON 6 MAY 2019, START TIME 10:00

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 06 MAY 2019, 13:11 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 ITA - Italy 315.3 317.1 318.8 318.2 318.0 318.4 1905.8
304 LIVERANI Andrea 106.4 106.4 107.4 107.0 107.1 106.7 641.0
309 NOVAGLIO Pamela 105.0 106.8 105.9 106.0 104.8 105.1 633.6
302 LAZZARO Roberto 103.9 103.9 105.5 105.2 106.1 106.6 631.2

2 RUS - Russian Federation 315.0 317.5 317.0 318.1 318.5 317.6 1903.7
325 ZHUKOVA Antonina 106.3 106.6 106.3 107.5 106.7 106.4 639.8
301 KRYGIN Nikolai 106.5 105.6 105.8 106.4 106.4 107.1 637.8
399 PHILIPPOV Sergei 102.2 105.3 104.9 104.2 105.4 104.1 626.1

3 SVK - Slovakia 314.3 312.0 317.4 317.2 316.8 316.7 1894.4
393 FUNKOVA Kristina 105.7 103.9 106.9 106.2 106.2 105.8 634.7
322 VARGA Stefan 105.6 103.8 105.1 104.5 106.2 105.4 630.6
312 PROKEINOVA Margita 103.0 104.3 105.4 106.5 104.4 105.5 629.1

4 GER - Germany 313.8 316.5 313.1 313.1 312.7 317.2 1886.4
315 RUPP Leopold 106.2 107.0 104.5 105.7 105.0 105.9 634.3
395 GOCKE-FOX Simone 104.5 106.2 105.1 104.2 102.7 106.4 629.1
295 HAHN Swen 103.1 103.3 103.5 103.2 105.0 104.9 623.0

5 NOR - Norway 315.8 312.7 315.9 312.1 314.8 313.4 1884.7
402 SOERLIE-ROGNE Heidi Kristin 103.6 103.4 106.3 106.2 106.8 104.8 631.1
290 BOLSTAD DALE Kristbjoerg 105.5 105.3 104.0 103.6 104.8 104.9 628.1
396 LOEVHAUG Therese 106.7 104.0 105.6 102.3 103.2 103.7 625.5

6 UKR - Ukraine 313.0 312.8 309.6 313.2 315.1 310.9 1874.6
300 KOVALCHUK Vasyl 107.1 106.4 104.9 105.0 106.9 106.2 636.5
311 PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii 104.3 105.5 106.2 105.2 105.8 105.0 632.0
305 MATAFONOV Yurii 101.6 100.9 98.5 103.0 102.4 99.7 606.1

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (06.05.2019 13:10:57)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (06.05.2019 12:46:34)



RESULTS
WSPS R6 - 50m RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1
QUALIFICATION
TUE 7 MAY 2019, START TIME 10:30

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 07 MAY 2019, 13:37 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 2

1 308 NOCHEVNOI Sergei RUS 103.7 104.9 103.4 104.4 101.1 103.1 620.6 QF
2 412 HILTROP Natascha GER 105.5 103.0 102.5 104.2 103.0 102.3 620.5 QF
3 427 ZAPPELLI Anton Lee AUS 102.5 104.8 102.6 104.2 103.1 102.7 619.9 QF
4 365 SEELIGER Elke GER 102.7 103.6 102.1 103.3 102.2 104.2 618.1 QF
5 819 JOSS John USA 103.9 103.5 103.9 104.7 101.8 100.3 618.1 QF
6 456 SHAZIRI Doron ISR 103.5 103.8 104.5 101.6 103.7 100.8 617.9 QF
7 348 SURANJI Laslo SRB 102.8 103.3 103.1 101.3 103.8 101.8 616.1 QF
8 419 MYLLY Jarkko FIN 102.2 102.1 102.6 102.1 102.0 105.0 616.0 QF
9 404 CHERNOY Yuliya ISR 102.5 104.3 101.9 101.1 103.0 103.2 616.0

10 366 SHCHETNIK Iryna UKR 103.0 101.5 102.5 103.2 101.4 103.9 615.5
11 370 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 104.1 103.7 101.9 100.4 103.6 101.8 615.5
12 359 LAMBERT Lorraine GBR 103.2 103.2 102.7 101.5 101.8 102.6 615.0
13 331 DOROSHENKO Andrii UKR 102.7 101.7 101.3 102.4 102.2 103.3 613.6
14 363 RYABCHENKO Tatiana RUS 103.2 103.6 102.4 103.7 101.3 99.2 613.4
15 336 JU Sung Chul KOR 103.6 102.2 99.4 102.8 102.3 101.5 611.8
16 425 TANCHE Christophe FRA 103.6 101.2 104.5 103.3 100.7 98.2 611.5
17 409 FEVRE Cedric FRA 101.2 103.6 101.4 103.1 102.1 99.7 611.1
18 353 ZIRK Albin GER 102.2 100.5 101.6 102.2 102.0 101.9 610.4
19 418 MICHAUD Jean-Louis FRA 102.0 101.5 101.8 100.2 102.4 102.4 610.3
20 350 WON Jae Woong KOR 102.4 98.8 102.6 100.6 102.9 102.8 610.1
21 413 JESSON Benjamin GBR 101.4 102.3 103.1 99.4 100.3 103.4 609.9
22 347 STOIEV Yurii UKR 99.6 101.3 102.1 103.1 103.8 100.0 609.9
23 414 JOHANSEN Paul Aksel NOR 103.7 100.5 101.4 100.9 100.7 102.0 609.2
24 408 FENDT Bernhard GER 100.4 103.5 102.0 101.4 101.8 99.8 608.9
25 342 MALENOVSKY Radoslav SVK 100.6 102.0 103.5 102.0 99.2 101.1 608.4
26 337 KIM Hak Sun KOR 100.8 99.4 101.8 100.6 102.3 102.6 607.5
27 364 SCHMERMUND Manuela GER 100.7 101.9 104.3 101.2 99.1 100.3 607.5
28 339 LEE Jangho KOR 100.2 102.7 100.8 99.1 100.9 102.9 606.6
29 410 GARLETTI Carlos BRA 104.0 101.4 97.6 101.9 101.4 98.8 605.1
30 405 COMBAL Bastien FRA 101.1 99.3 100.1 98.6 102.9 102.4 604.4
31 358 DYBENDAL Amanda NOR 101.2 100.8 99.7 101.7 100.5 100.3 604.2
32 341 LOUSDAL Kasper DEN 99.7 101.5 99.7 100.9 100.3 101.6 603.7
33 407 DALEN Joern NOR 102.4 104.4 98.6 97.7 100.8 99.7 603.6
34 330 CAPPELLI Jacopo ITA 97.2 98.5 103.5 102.7 100.9 100.0 602.8
35 426 WINTHER Jan DEN 101.3 97.5 98.2 100.3 102.1 102.8 602.2



Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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36 362 PANKHURST Mandy GBR 100.9 102.2 102.4 101.6 100.7 94.3 602.1
37 406 CROCI Massimo ITA 98.1 98.9 101.1 101.0 101.1 101.8 602.0
38 416 KESKISIMONEN Timo FIN 100.0 99.0 98.8 100.8 100.1 102.9 601.6
39 345 NEUMAIER Josef GER 101.2 99.3 103.2 98.9 98.9 98.7 600.2
40 354 BABSKA Emilia POL 100.3 98.1 100.4 97.9 101.3 102.0 600.0
41 326 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL 100.3 100.8 100.9 99.1 97.9 100.0 599.0
42 346 RICHARD Didier FRA 98.7 99.1 101.4 100.6 99.3 99.5 598.6
43 338 KOZHEMYAKIN Andrey RUS 102.0 101.5 99.4 100.1 100.7 93.9 597.6
44 417 LEFAURE Valerian FRA 98.2 100.5 98.3 101.4 97.9 100.6 596.9
45 368 STEWART Lesley GBR 97.7 96.2 101.0 100.0 102.9 99.0 596.8
46 344 MORVAY Radoslav SVK 100.2 99.7 98.4 97.8 99.5 101.1 596.7
47 333 GALASSI Marco ITA 99.9 99.5 98.9 98.9 97.8 101.6 596.6
48 369 SZULC Jolanta POL 97.5 100.2 101.6 98.7 98.0 99.4 595.4
49 327 BAHR Christoph AUT 101.1 100.4 97.4 97.6 97.7 99.6 593.8
50 423 SONDEJ Tadeusz POL 100.3 98.5 95.1 100.3 98.2 100.8 593.2
51 421 SIROKY Jozef SVK 101.2 100.1 93.7 98.1 99.8 99.4 592.3
52 351 ZESCHAN Norbert AUT 98.0 99.2 99.8 99.4 98.9 95.6 590.9
53 803 LIBARDI Tomas SVK 97.3 99.8 99.6 96.7 95.5 98.9 587.8
54 340 LIESTMANN Tjark GER 99.3 101.9 99.9 96.7 97.2 90.1 585.1
55 332 FRIMANN Jens DEN 97.7 95.9 94.8 98.4 97.6 100.3 584.7
56 334 GAU Norbert GER 97.7 101.9 89.6 96.0 99.4 99.2 583.8
57 422 SKELHON Matthew GBR 102.3 101.7 53.6 257.6 DNF

335 HÖFS Thomas GER DNS
367 SMITH Natalie Olivia AUS DNS
424 SUKHORUKOV Anton RUS DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 60

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.05.2019 13:36:42)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (07.05.2019 13:06:32)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (07.05.2019 11:19:37)



RESULTS
WSPS R6 - 50m RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1
TEAM
TUE 7 MAY 2019, START TIME 10:30

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 07 MAY 2019, 13:37 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 2

1 GER - Germany 308.6 310.1 306.6 308.9 307.0 306.3 1847.5
412 HILTROP Natascha 105.5 103.0 102.5 104.2 103.0 102.3 620.5
365 SEELIGER Elke 102.7 103.6 102.1 103.3 102.2 104.2 618.1
408 FENDT Bernhard 100.4 103.5 102.0 101.4 101.8 99.8 608.9

2 UKR - Ukraine 305.3 304.5 305.9 308.7 307.4 307.2 1839.0
366 SHCHETNIK Iryna 103.0 101.5 102.5 103.2 101.4 103.9 615.5
331 DOROSHENKO Andrii 102.7 101.7 101.3 102.4 102.2 103.3 613.6
347 STOIEV Yurii 99.6 101.3 102.1 103.1 103.8 100.0 609.9

3 RUS - Russian Federation 308.9 310.0 305.2 308.2 303.1 296.2 1831.6
308 NOCHEVNOI Sergei 103.7 104.9 103.4 104.4 101.1 103.1 620.6
363 RYABCHENKO Tatiana 103.2 103.6 102.4 103.7 101.3 99.2 613.4
338 KOZHEMYAKIN Andrey 102.0 101.5 99.4 100.1 100.7 93.9 597.6

4 KOR - Republic of Korea 306.8 300.4 303.8 304.0 307.5 306.9 1829.4
336 JU Sung Chul 103.6 102.2 99.4 102.8 102.3 101.5 611.8
350 WON Jae Woong 102.4 98.8 102.6 100.6 102.9 102.8 610.1
337 KIM Hak Sun 100.8 99.4 101.8 100.6 102.3 102.6 607.5

5 FRA - France 303.5 303.9 307.3 307.0 302.1 297.4 1821.2
425 TANCHE Christophe 103.6 101.2 104.5 103.3 100.7 98.2 611.5
409 FEVRE Cedric 101.2 103.6 101.4 103.1 102.1 99.7 611.1
346 RICHARD Didier 98.7 99.1 101.4 100.6 99.3 99.5 598.6

6 GER - Germany 304.1 301.7 309.1 302.3 300.0 300.9 1818.1
353 ZIRK Albin 102.2 100.5 101.6 102.2 102.0 101.9 610.4
364 SCHMERMUND Manuela 100.7 101.9 104.3 101.2 99.1 100.3 607.5
345 NEUMAIER Josef 101.2 99.3 103.2 98.9 98.9 98.7 600.2

7 NOR - Norway 307.3 305.7 299.7 300.3 302.0 302.0 1817.0
414 JOHANSEN Paul Aksel 103.7 100.5 101.4 100.9 100.7 102.0 609.2
358 DYBENDAL Amanda 101.2 100.8 99.7 101.7 100.5 100.3 604.2
407 DALEN Joern 102.4 104.4 98.6 97.7 100.8 99.7 603.6

8 SVK - Slovakia 305.9 305.8 299.1 300.5 302.6 302.3 1816.2
370 VADOVICOVA Veronika 104.1 103.7 101.9 100.4 103.6 101.8 615.5
342 MALENOVSKY Radoslav 100.6 102.0 103.5 102.0 99.2 101.1 608.4
421 SIROKY Jozef 101.2 100.1 93.7 98.1 99.8 99.4 592.3

9 DEN - Denmark 298.7 294.9 292.7 299.6 300.0 304.7 1790.6
341 LOUSDAL Kasper 99.7 101.5 99.7 100.9 100.3 101.6 603.7
426 WINTHER Jan 101.3 97.5 98.2 100.3 102.1 102.8 602.2
332 FRIMANN Jens 97.7 95.9 94.8 98.4 97.6 100.3 584.7



Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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10 POL - Poland 298.1 299.5 297.6 298.1 294.1 300.2 1787.6
326 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar 100.3 100.8 100.9 99.1 97.9 100.0 599.0
369 SZULC Jolanta 97.5 100.2 101.6 98.7 98.0 99.4 595.4
423 SONDEJ Tadeusz 100.3 98.5 95.1 100.3 98.2 100.8 593.2

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.05.2019 13:37:23)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (07.05.2019 13:06:59)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (07.05.2019 11:19:52)



RESULTS
WSPS R9 - 50m RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH2
TEAM
WED 8 MAY 2019, START TIME 13:15

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 08 MAY 2019, 16:47 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 UKR - Ukraine 310.0 308.7 310.2 307.6 310.1 308.6 1855.2
300 KOVALCHUK Vasyl 105.0 103.5 104.1 104.3 103.5 103.2 623.6
311 PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii 102.7 103.4 102.9 102.0 103.0 103.2 617.2
305 MATAFONOV Yurii 102.3 101.8 103.2 101.3 103.6 102.2 614.4

2 ITA - Italy 303.7 309.3 309.3 310.2 309.6 308.3 1850.4
304 LIVERANI Andrea 104.3 103.2 105.4 104.7 104.0 104.2 625.8
302 LAZZARO Roberto 99.9 104.4 101.8 101.6 104.7 101.5 613.9
309 NOVAGLIO Pamela 99.5 101.7 102.1 103.9 100.9 102.6 610.7

3 RUS - Russian Federation 307.8 304.4 306.4 303.2 306.0 305.1 1832.9
301 KRYGIN Nikolai 103.3 103.1 103.0 100.1 103.1 103.2 615.8 A1
325 ZHUKOVA Antonina 101.9 102.0 101.8 101.8 103.8 101.2 612.5
399 PHILIPPOV Sergei 102.6 99.3 101.6 101.3 99.1 100.7 604.6

4 FRA - France 306.7 306.0 306.3 306.0 304.2 303.2 1832.4
292 DE LA FOREST Tanguy 104.2 102.9 102.4 103.9 102.3 101.7 617.4
313 QUITTET Alain 103.3 102.4 102.1 101.4 101.1 102.5 612.8
390 BEVE Justine 99.2 100.7 101.8 100.7 100.8 99.0 602.2

5 SVK - Slovakia 302.3 308.8 304.8 303.7 304.9 305.7 1830.2
322 VARGA Stefan 103.9 102.2 103.2 101.4 102.9 100.9 614.5
393 FUNKOVA Kristina 103.0 102.5 100.5 102.3 101.1 103.3 612.7
312 PROKEINOVA Margita 95.4 104.1 101.1 100.0 100.9 101.5 603.0

6 NOR - Norway 305.8 303.9 304.0 306.1 303.3 306.2 1829.3
402 SOERLIE-ROGNE Heidi Kristin 101.9 102.7 102.5 101.3 103.8 101.8 614.0
290 BOLSTAD DALE Kristbjoerg 101.4 100.8 100.3 103.4 100.0 103.9 609.8
396 LOEVHAUG Therese 102.5 100.4 101.2 101.4 99.5 100.5 605.5

7 GER - Germany 299.7 304.8 303.2 298.5 303.1 301.4 1810.7
315 RUPP Leopold 102.1 104.0 102.6 99.8 104.7 98.9 612.1
395 GOCKE-FOX Simone 99.1 102.0 100.9 97.7 98.8 102.8 601.3
295 HAHN Swen 98.5 98.8 99.7 101.0 99.6 99.7 597.3

A1 Athlete 301 KRYGIN Nikolai (RUS) - WSPS 2.9.12.1 - YELLOW CARD

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (08.05.2019 16:47:04)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (08.05.2019 16:18:38)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (08.05.2019 14:14:04)
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